FMR AREAS

METROPOLITAN AREAS

Barnstable

(Barnstable proposed FY '17 - NOT IN EFFECT)

(Barnstable FY'16 - remain in effect))

Boston-Cambridge-Quincy

Pittsfield

Boston-Cambridge-Quincy
Brockton -Avon

Lawrence

Lowell

Berkshire County (part)
Pittsfield

New-Bedford-Fall Rver

Springfield

Worcester

Easton-Raynham

New Bedford

Fall River

Taunton, Mansfield, Norton

Franklin County (part)
Springfield

Eastern Worcester County
Fitchburg-Leominster
Western Worcester County
Worcester

Dukes County

Nantucket

Massachusetts Department of Housing and Community Development

O0BR

$987.00
$541.00

$1,194.00
$826.00
$890.00
$826.00

$732.00
$594.00

$987.00
$660.00
$732.00
$781.00

$692.00
$701.00

$887.00
$646.00
$582.00
$745.00

$936.00

$978.00

1BR

$1,089.00
$724.00

$1,372.00
$904.00
$1,024.00
$954.00

$768.00
$733.00

$1,011.00
$717.00
$827.00
$851.00

$736.00
$844.00

$972.00
$774.00
$680.00
$839.00
$1,026.00
$1,135.00

October, 2016

NEW 2017 FMRS

2BR

$1,457.00
$967.00

$1,691.00
$1,158.00
$1,305.00
$1,203.00

$886.00
$887.00

$1,344.00
$849.00
$994.00
$1,092.00

$913.00
$1,057.00

$1,254.00
$1,010.00

$823.00
$1,060.00

$1,326.00

$1,310.00

3BR

$1,833.00
$1,212.00

$2,116.00
$1,497.00
$1,633.00
$1,505.00

$1,108.00
$1,110.00

$1,956.00
$1,062.00
$1,244.00
$1,381.00

$1,142.00
$1,322.00

$1,679.00
$1,264.00
$1,143.00
$1,326.00

$1,821.00

$1,703.00

4BR

$1,997.00
$1,357.00

$2,331.00
$1,600.00
$1,799.00
$1,658.00

$1,296.00
$1,271.00

$2,023.00
$1,170.00
$1,485.00
$1,505.00

$1,331.00
$1,568.00

$2,057.00
$1,392.00
$1,439.00
$1,466.00

$1,828.00

$1,806.00



