## **NEW 2017 FMRS**

FMR AREAS METROPOLITAN AREAS	0BR	1BR	2BR	3BR	4BR
Barnstable (Barnstable proposed FY '17 - NOT IN EF (Barnstable FY'16 - remain in effect))	FECT) \$987.00	\$1,089.00	\$1,457.00	\$1,833.00	\$1,997.00
	<b>\$541.00</b>	<b>\$724.00</b>	<b>\$967.00</b>	<b>\$1,212.00</b>	<b>\$1,357.00</b>
Boston-Cambridge-Quincy					
Boston-Cambridge-Quincy	\$1,194.00	\$1,372.00	\$1,691.00	\$2,116.00	\$2,331.00
Brockton -Avon	\$826.00	\$904.00	\$1,158.00	\$1,497.00	\$1,600.00
Lawrence	\$890.00	\$1,024.00	\$1,305.00	\$1,633.00	\$1,799.00
Lowell	\$826.00	\$954.00	\$1,203.00	\$1,505.00	\$1,658.00
Pittsfield  Berkshire County (part) Pittsfield	\$732.00	\$768.00	\$886.00	\$1,108.00	\$1,296.00
	\$594.00	\$733.00	\$887.00	\$1,110.00	\$1,271.00
New-Bedford-Fall Rver					
Easton-Raynham New Bedford Fall River Taunton, Mansfield, Norton	\$987.00	\$1,011.00	\$1,344.00	\$1,956.00	\$2,023.00
	\$660.00	\$717.00	\$849.00	\$1,062.00	\$1,170.00
	\$732.00	\$827.00	\$994.00	\$1,244.00	\$1,485.00
	\$781.00	\$851.00	\$1,092.00	\$1,381.00	\$1,505.00
Springfield  Franklin County (part)  Springfield	\$692.00	\$736.00	\$913.00	\$1,142.00	\$1,331.00
	\$701.00	\$844.00	\$1,057.00	\$1,322.00	\$1,568.00
Worcester  Eastern Worcester County Fitchburg-Leominster Western Worcester County Worcester	\$887.00	\$972.00	\$1,254.00	\$1,679.00	\$2,057.00
	\$646.00	\$774.00	\$1,010.00	\$1,264.00	\$1,392.00
	\$582.00	\$680.00	\$823.00	\$1,143.00	\$1,439.00
	\$745.00	\$839.00	\$1,060.00	\$1,326.00	\$1,466.00
<b>Dukes County</b>	\$936.00	\$1,026.00	\$1,326.00	\$1,821.00	\$1,828.00
Nantucket	\$978.00	\$1,135.00	\$1,310.00	\$1,703.00	\$1,806.00
Massachusetts Department of Housing and Community Development October, 2016					